
_____________________________________________________________________________________________
Parks and Recreation • 100 Lockville Road, Pickerington, OH 43147 • ph:  614-833-2211 • fax:  614-833-2201 • www.pickerington.net

Weather Line: 614-833-2205 (press 2) between 11:00am and 12:00noon on Sundays.  Check standings online at www.pickerington.net

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

1 2 3 1 2 3
12/1 1 1:00 25 25 14 10
12/1 2 1:00 28 15 15 26 25 10
12/1 1 2:00 25 25 11 7
12/1 2 2:00 25 25 15 2

12/8 1 1:00 25 25 9 8
12/8 2 1:00 8 4 25 25
12/8 1 2:00 25 25 17 16
12/8 2 2:00 15 13 25 25

1/5 1 1:00 25 25 13 12
1/5 2 1:00 26 21 13 24 25 15
1/5 1 2:00 25 25 10 16

Forfeit 1/5 2 2:00 0 0 15 15

1/12 1 1:00 16 25 15 25 19 17
1/12 2 1:00 19 25 15 25 16 12
1/12 1 2:00 25 25 12 7
1/12 2 2:00 11 10 25 25

1/19 1 1:00
1/19 2 1:00
1/19 1 2:00
1/19 2 2:00

1/26 1 1:00
1/26 2 1:00
1/26 1 2:00
1/26 2 2:00

2/2 1 1:00
2/2 2 1:00
2/2 1 2:00
2/2 2 2:00

2/9 1 1:00
2/9 2 1:00
2/9 1 2:00
2/9 2 2:00

2/16 1 1:00
2/16 2 1:00
2/16 1 2:00
2/16 2 2:00

2/23 TBD

No games 12/22 or 12/29 due to Holiday Break

20

Point Diff

75

-6

-94

-79

49
64

3

-32

173

Points A

86

138

211

209

101
119

103

172

153

Point F

161

132

117

130

150
183

106

140

4

2

5

6

Set Loss

1

3

7

8

2
2

3

6

4

0

2

 Loss

0

1

3

4

1
1

1

3

2

Playoffs for all 9 teams (subject to change due to weather cancellations)

2019-2020 Sunday Co-Rec Volleyball
All Games are played at Pickerington Central High School Field House

Cardo's Pizza

Combustion Brewery

The Empire Spikes Back

Fireballs

The Gaggle
I'd Hit That

One Hit Wonders

Win

3

2

1

0

3
3

2

Set Won

6

4

2

1

6

Date

Over in 3

Set for Life

Court Set ScoresHomeTime Away

Fireballs

Over in 3
Cardo's Pizza

One Hit Wonders
Combustion Brewery

Set for Life
Over in 3

I'd Hit That
The Gaggle

Set for Life
One Hit Wonders

Set Scores

I'd Hit That
The Empire Spikes Back

Cardo's Pizza
The Gaggle

Set for Life
The Empire Spikes Back

The Gaggle

Fireballs
The Empire Spikes Back

Fireballs
Over in 3

Combustion Brewery
Set for Life

One Hit Wonders
Cardo's Pizza
I'd Hit That

Combustion Brewery

The Gaggle

Over in 3
One Hit Wonders

One Hit Wonders
Fireballs

I'd Hit That
Cardo's Pizza

Combustion Brewery
The Empire Spikes Back

I'd Hit That

I'd Hit That
The Empire Spikes Back

Set for Life
The Gaggle

The Empire Spikes Back
I'd Hit That

Fireballs
Combustion Brewery

The Empire Spikes Back
One Hit Wonders

Fireballs

The Gaggle
I'd Hit That

Cardo's Pizza
Combustion Brewery

One Hit Wonders

Standings

The Empire Spikes Back
Combustion Brewery

Cardo's Pizza
Over in 3

Set for Life
Over in 3

Cardo's Pizza
Fireballs
Over in 3

The Gaggle

Set for Life
One Hit Wonders

The Gaggle

Combustion Brewery
Over in 3
Fireballs

Cardo's Pizza

Set for Life


	Schedule

