

Parks and Recreation • 100 Lockville Road, Pickerington, OH 43147 • ph: 614-833-2211 • fax: 614-833-2201 • www.pickerington.net

2019-2020 Sunday Co-Rec Volleyball

All Games are played at Pickerington Central High School Field House

	Standings	Win	Loss	Set Won	Set Loss	Point F	Points A	Point Diff
1	Cardo's Pizza	3	0	6	1	161	86	75
2	I'd Hit That	3	1	6	2	183	119	64
3	The Gaggle	3	1	6	2	150	101	49
4	One Hit Wonders	2	1	4	3	106	103	3
5	Combustion Brewery	2	1	4	3	132	138	-6
6	Set for Life	2	2	5	4	173	153	20
7	The Empire Spikes Back	1	3	2	7	117	211	-94
8	Over in 3	0	3	2	6	140	172	-32
9	Fireballs	0	4	1	8	130	209	-79

Date	Court	Time	Home		Set Scores		Away		Set Scores	
	Court			1	2	3	·	1	2	3
12/1	1	1:00	I'd Hit That	25	25		Fireballs	14	10	
12/1	2	1:00	The Empire Spikes Back	28	15	15	Over in 3	26	25	10
12/1	1	2:00	Cardo's Pizza	25	25		Combustion Brewery	11	7	
12/1	2	2:00	The Gaggle	25	25		Set for Life	15	2	
12/8	1	1:00	Set for Life	25	25		One Hit Wonders	9	8	
12/8	2	1:00	The Empire Spikes Back	8	4		Cardo's Pizza	25	25	
12/8	1	2:00	The Gaggle	25	25		I'd Hit That	17	16	
12/8	2	2:00	Fireballs	15	13		Combustion Brewery	25	25	
			to Holiday Break	Holiday Break						
1/5	1	1:00	Set for Life	25	25		Fireballs	13	12	
1/5	2	1:00	Over in 3	26	21	13	Combustion Brewery	24	25	15
1/5	1	2:00	I'd Hit That	25	25		The Empire Spikes Back	10	16	
1/5	2	2:00	The Gaggle	0	0		One Hit Wonders	15	15	
	1					4.5			1	
1/12	1	1:00	Set for Life	16	25	15	Cardo's Pizza	25	19	17
1/12	2	1:00	One Hit Wonders	19	25	15	Fireballs	25	16	12
1/12	1	2:00	I'd Hit That	25	25		Over in 3	12	7	
1/12	2	2:00	The Empire Spikes Back	11	10		The Gaggle	25	25	
1/10							C + f + H			
1/19	1	1:00	Combustion Brewery				Set for Life			
1/19	2	1:00	Over in 3				One Hit Wonders			
1/19	1	2:00	Fireballs				The Gaggle			
1/19	2	2:00	Cardo's Pizza				I'd Hit That			
1/20	1 4	1 1.00 Cot for Life The Francisc Children Dools								
1/26	1	1:00	Set for Life				The Empire Spikes Back			
1/26	2	1:00	The Gaggle				Combustion Brewery			
1/26	1	2:00	One Hit Wonders				Cardo's Pizza			
1/26	2	2:00	Fireballs Over in 3							
2/2	1	1:00 I'd Hit That Set for Life								
			Cardo's Pizza				Over in 3			
2/2	2	1:00								
2/2	1	2:00	Combustion Brewery				One Hit Wonders			
2/2	2	2 2:00 The Empire Spikes Back Fireballs								
2/9	1	1:00	Over in 3				The Gaggle			
2/9	2	1:00	One Hit Wonders				I'd Hit That			
2/9	1	2:00	Fireballs				Cardo's Pizza			
2/9										
2/9		2 2:00 The Empire Spikes Back Combustion Brewery								
2/16	1	1:00	Over in 3				Set for Life			
2/16	2	1:00	Cardo's Pizza				The Gaggle			
2/16	1	2:00	One Hit Wonders		 		The Empire Spikes Back			
2/16	2	2:00	Combustion Brewery		+ + +		I'd Hit That			
2/10										
2/23	TBD	D Playoffs for all 9 teams (subject to change due to weather cancellations)								

Forfeit